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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

475Capacitors

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 475

Tolerance ±20% Operating temperature -40°C to +105°C
Leakage 0.01 CV or 3μA Ripple current measured at 105°C@ 100kHz
current (max) whichever is greater

μF Ripple ESR Impe- Dimensions Order
(mA) (Ω) dance (Ω) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

35 Volt d.c.
1000 1700 0.19 0.038 20 16 0.8 7.5 2222 136 60102 116-5511
2200 2600 0.1 0.022 35 16 0.8 7.5 2222 136 60222 116-5609

50 Volt d.c.
100 480 1.6 0.2 12 10 0.6 5 2222 136 61101 116-5512
470 1500 0.34 0.044 25 12.5 0.6 5 2222 136 61471 116-5610

1000 2200 0.16 0.03 31 16 0.8 7.5 2222 136 61102 116-5611

63 Volt d.c.
47 380 3.4 0.3 12 10 0.6 5 2222 136 68479 116-5612

100 580 1.6 0.19 16 10 0.6 5 2222 136 68101 116-5613
220 870 0.72 0.11 20 12.5 0.6 5 2222 136 68221 116-5614
470 1500 0.34 0.055 25 16 0.8 7.5 2222 136 68471 116-5615

100 Volt d.c.
47 450 2.4 0.32 16 10 0.6 5 2222 136 69479 116-5514

100 800 1.1 0.15 20 12.5 0.6 5 2222 136 69101 116-5515
220 1300 0.51 0.081 25 16 0.8 7.5 2222 136 69221 116-5516

6.3 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

1000 1030 0.053 12.5 10 0.6 5 6.3ZL1000M10X12.5 114-4671
1500 1820 0.023 20 10 0.6 5 6.3ZL1500M10X20 114-4672
2200 2150 0.022 23 10 0.6 5 6.3Z2200M10X23 114-4673
4700 3290 0.016 30 12.5 0.6 5 6.3ZL4700M12.5X30 114-4675
5600 3140 0.018 20 16 0.8 7.5 6.3ZL5600M16X20 114-4676
6800 3460 0.016 25 16 0.8 7.5 6.3ZL6800M16X25 114-4677

6.3 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
1000 114-4671● 25.00 24.00 23.00 19.00 – –
1500 114-4672● 42.00 40.00 37.00 31.00 – –
2200 114-4673● 46.00 42.00 39.00 32.00 – –
4700 114-4675● 85.00 79.00 74.00 61.00 – –
5600 114-4676● 91.00 84.00 79.00 65.00 – –
6800 114-4677● 95.00 90.00 84.00 75.00 – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+

10 Volt d.c.
1000 116-5601● 47.00 38.00 30.00 22.00
2200 116-5602● 80.00 64.00 51.00 38.00
16 Volt d.c.
470 116-5603● 41.00 33.00 26.00 20.00
4700 116-5605● 154.00 123.00 98.00 73.00
25 Volt d.c.
470 116-5510● 47.00 38.00 30.00 22.00
1000 116-5606● 82.00 60.00 50.00 41.00
3300 116-5607● 156.00 124.00 100.00 75.00
35 Volt d.c.
220 116-5608● 41.00 33.00 26.00 20.00
1000 116-5511● 103.00 82.00 66.00 49.00
2200 116-5609● 155.00 124.00 99.00 74.00
50 Volt d.c.
100 116-5512● 38.00 31.00 24.00 18.00
470 116-5610● 79.00 63.00 51.00 38.00
1000 116-5611● 131.00 105.00 84.00 63.00
63 Volt d.c.
47 116-5612● 38.00 31.00 24.00 18.00
100 116-5613● 41.00 33.00 26.00 20.00
220 116-5614● 65.00 52.00 42.00 31.00
470 116-5615● 119.00 95.00 76.00 57.00
100 Volt d.c.
47 116-5514● 41.00 33.00 26.00 20.00
100 116-5515● 65.00 52.00 42.00 31.00
220 116-5516● 119.00 95.00 76.00 57.00

10 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

100 250 0.3 11 5 0.5 2 10ZL100M5X11 114-4678
220 405 0.13 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 10ZL220M6.3X11 114-4679
470 760 0.072 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 10ZL470M8X11.5 114-4680
680 995 0.056 16 8 0.6 3.5 10ZL680M8X16 114-4681

1000 1250 0.041 20 8 0.6 3.5 10ZL1000M8X20 114-4682
1500 2150 0.022 23 10 0.6 5 10ZL1500M10X23 114-4684
2200 2360 0.021 20 12.5 0.6 5 10ZL2200M12.5X20 114-4685
3300 2770 0.018 25 12.5 0.6 5 10ZL3300M12.5X25 114-4687
4700 3400 0.015 35 12.5 0.8 5 10ZL4700M12.5X35 114-4683

208623

10 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
100 114-4678● 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 – –
220 114-4679● 15.00 13.00 13.00 11.00 – –
470 114-4680● 20.00 18.00 17.00 14.00 – –
680 114-4681● 22.00 21.00 20.00 18.00 – –
1000 114-4682● 27.00 25.00 24.00 20.00 – –
1500 114-4684● 47.00 44.00 41.00 34.00 – –
2200 114-4685● 47.00 45.00 41.00 37.00 – –
3300 114-4687● 78.00 72.00 68.00 56.00 – –
4700 114-4683● 93.00 87.00 84.00 68.00 – –

16 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

330 760 0.072 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 16ZL3308X11.5 114-4688
470 995 0.056 16 8 0.6 3.5 16ZL470M8X16 114-4689
470 1030 0.053 12.5 10 0.6 5 16ZL470M10X12.5 114-4690
680 1430 0.038 16 10 0.6 5 16ZL680M10X16 114-4691
1000 1820 0.023 20 10 0.6 5 16ZL1000M10X20 114-4692
1500 2360 0.021 20 12.5 0.6 5 16ZL1500M12.5X20 114-4693
2200 2770 0.018 25 12.5 0.6 5 16ZL2200M12.5X25 114-4694
3300 3400 0.015 35 12.5 0.8 5 16ZL3300M12.5X35 114-4695

16 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
330 114-4688● 20.00 18.00 18.00 15.00 – –
470 114-4689● 24.00 22.00 21.00 18.00 – –
470 114-4690● 27.00 25.00 24.00 20.00 – –
680 114-4691● 34.00 32.00 30.00 24.00 – –
1000 114-4692● 42.00 40.00 38.00 31.00 – –
1500 114-4693● 51.00 47.00 44.00 36.00 – –
2200 114-4694● 68.00 64.00 61.00 50.00 – –
3300 114-4695● 89.00 84.00 81.00 70.00 – –

25 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

47 250 0.3 11 5 0.5 2 25ZL47M5X11 114-4696
100 405 0.13 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 25ZL100M6.3X11 114-4697
220 760 0.072 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 25ZL220M8X11.5 114-4699
470 1250 0.041 20 8 0.6 3.5 25ZL470M8X20 114-4700
470 1430 0.038 16 10 0.6 5 25ZL470M10X16 114-4701
680 1820 0.023 20 10 0.6 5 25ZL680M10X20 114-4702
1000 2360 0.021 20 12.5 0.6 5 25ZL1000M12.5X20 114-4703
1500 2770 0.018 25 12.5 0.6 5 25ZL1500M12.5X25 114-4705
2200 3400 0.015 35 12.5 0.8 5 25ZL2200M12.5X35 114-4706

25 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
47 114-4696● 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 – –
100 114-4697● 15.00 14.00 14.00 11.00 – –
220 114-4699● 20.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 – –
470 114-4700● 28.00 26.00 24.00 21.00 – –
470 114-4701● 32.00 29.00 29.00 24.00 – –
680 114-4702● 40.00 37.00 35.00 29.00 – –
1000 114-4703● 52.00 49.00 46.00 37.00 – –
1500 114-4705● 79.00 73.00 70.00 57.00 – –
2200 114-4706● 93.00 89.00 82.00 72.00 – –

35 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

220 995 0.056 16 8 0.6 3.5 35ZL220M8X16 114-4707
470 1820 0.023 20 10 0.6 5 35ZL470M10X20 114-4708
680 2360 0.021 20 12.5 0.6 5 35ZL680M12.5X20 114-4709
1000 2770 0.18 25 12.5 0.6 5 35ZL1000M12.5X25 114-4710
1500 3400 0.015 35 12.5 0.8 5 35ZL1500M12.5X35 114-4711

35 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
220 114-4707● 25.00 23.00 22.00 18.00 – –
470 114-4708● 42.00 39.00 37.00 30.00 – –
680 114-4709● 55.00 51.00 49.00 39.00 – –
1000 114-4710● 73.00 68.00 63.00 53.00 – –
1500 114-4711● 102.00 95.00 90.00 73.00 – –

50 Volt d.c. Impedance
μF Ripple (Ω Max @ 20°C Dimensions Order

(mA) 100kHz) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

22 238 0.34 11 5 0.5 2 50ZL22M5X11 114-4712
100 724 0.074 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 50ZL100M8X11.5 114-4713
220 1370 0.042 16 10 0.6 5 50ZL220M10X16 114-4714
470 2050 0.027 20 12.5 0.6 5 50ZL470M12.5X20 114-4715
680 2860 0.021 30 12.5 0.6 5 50ZL680M12.5X30 114-4717
1000 3010 0.021 25 16 0.8 7.5 50ZL1000M16X25 114-4718

50 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
22 114-4712● 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 – –
100 114-4713● 22.00 20.00 19.00 16.00 – –
220 114-4714● 34.00 32.00 30.00 24.00 – –
470 114-4715● 56.00 54.00 51.00 41.00 – –
680 114-4717● 91.00 84.00 79.00 65.00 – –
1000 114-4718● 111.00 103.00 97.00 80.00 – –

ZL Series – Ultra Low Impedance

208552

Ì 40% Lower impedance than conventional low im-
pedance electrolytics

Ì High ripple and low impedance offers component
reduction or miniaturisation opportunities

– High Ripple 105°C


